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000000000000000000

DUNGA
TERRIVEL
DIDI
GURI
FOLGADO
LADAIA
ATREVIDO
JACK
HONDA
CIBORG
GRAFITE
FULL DEX
MAJESTADE
CALEB
TALIBA
DADO
GLADIADOR
GALINHO
PITOCO

Anilha
0000000000
451404
1837742
017548
451118
011533
011410
055682
456539
023462
012420
050985
341487
224431
457764
029208
310731
063664
026895
125504

Dono
00000000000000000
ERALDO BORGUET

SULLIVAN
JOSE CARLOS
GUILHERME BURIGO
REMILDO VICENTE
MARCIO CRESTANI
EDEVILSON - DITO
VOLNEI POSSAMAI
VOLNEI CARLOS
PENINHA
TIAGO GABRIEL
ADEMIR REUS
DENIS OLIVEIRA
OSIEL
CHARLES
VAGNER
ALESSANDRO LUCATELLI
CLAUDINEI MELO

CRISTIANO - TANO

67 CENTRAL RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 03/10/2021 03/10/2021

Clube dos Amigos

Cidade

FORQUILHINHA - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
TORRES - RS
FORQUILHINHA - SC
BAL. GAIVOTA - SC
CRICIUMA
TURVO - SC
ERMO - SC
ARARANGUA -SC
PORTO ALEGRE - RS
MARACAJA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
MARACAJA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
SANTA ROSA DO SUL - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
CRICIUMA
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC

10/15 min
125/196
63/182
110/167
87/164
82/150
112/147
96/140
100/138
86/137
94/136
84/135
84/134
84/128
86/125
78/124
83/123
90/122
84/119
61/119
79/116
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